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BRENDA CHANDLER COOKE
310.614.3434  |  brenda@brendachandler1.com

CalBRE# 00845180

7 BD  |  6 BA  |  Georgian Colonial designed by architect Burnside Sturges

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

501 N ROSSMORE AVE, HANCOCK PARK
OFFERED AT $5,575,000

©2016 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE License# 01160681
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3122  
nichols cyn 
hollywood hills

OUT OF SIGHT REAL DEAL MID-CENTURY HIPSVILLE, BABY.

310.691.5950

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
3122NicholsCanyon.com

MARCIE@MARCIEHARTLEY.COM

$2,995,000
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 9329 NIGHTINGALE DR | SUNSET STRIP
A once in a lifetime opportunity to own a Richard Landry home of the highest quality in The Bird Streets with an expansive view of 
the city. This beautiful 4 bedroom & 4.5 bath home has a motor court, large entry which leads to an open floor plan that features high 
ceilings thought out, a living room, dining room & gourmet kitchen that leads into the family room as well as a spacious master bedroom 
with 2 custom walk in closets & spa bath. each additional bedroom is en suite. The backyard consist of a pool, spa & grassy area. 

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
 $9,995,000

The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed and should be independently verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals. © 2016 Hilton & Hyland Real Estate. All rights reserved. 
An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. calBRE# 00632913 and calBRE# 01519968.

310.854.4130

Incredible Richard Landry Designed Home in the Bird Streets             
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9484 GLOAMING DR, HOLLYWOOD HILLS | $3,999,999

ALPHONSOBJORN.COM
424.253.5489

9484GLOAMINGDR.COM

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

2 NEW LISTINGS | OPEN TUESDAY

2308 CALIFORNIA AVE, SANTA MONICA | $1,888,000

2308CALIFORNIAAVE.COM

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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MID-CENTURY MODERN. BIRD STREETS MASTERPIECE.
1505 Oriole Lane  |  Offered at $5,900,000

Patrick Fogarty  |  310.779.2415  |  patrick@hiltonhyland.com  |  CalBRE 01992295

©2016 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE License# 01160681
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TRISTA RULLAN
310.858.5476

NORTH DOHENY DRIVE #305   
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 
$1 ,995,000
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629 RADCLIFFE AVE, PACIFIC PALISADES 
$3,495,000  |  3BD/3½BA 
310.230.3770

3947 RIDGEMONT DR, MALIBU
$4,650,000 | 4BD/3BA
818.613.8585

bhhscalifornia.com

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of 
BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, 
conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or 
MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range.  CalBRE 01317331
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PANORAMIC VIEWS

MARC & RORYSHEVIN
818.251.2456
818.251.2476
info@theshevins.com

Built in 2002, the main house boasts 9,200 sq. ft., with an 800 sq. ft. carriage house. Enter thru 
double gated entry, sited on 2.5 acres, with 1 acre of lawns, rose gardens, citrus grove, and 
fountains. Interior features include 7 bedrooms, 7.5 baths, 14 fireplaces, dual offices, game 
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

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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Privately gated, eclectic, hilltop hideaway with lush enchanting tropical grounds and a spectacular view. This 
5,800+ square foot (per assessor) retreat with 4 bedrooms, 4½ baths, boasts unique Art Deco and Art Nouveau  
elements, Tiffany glass, custom pool, spa, entertainment center, waterfall, and koi pond. This is an entertainer’s 
dream and a daydreamer’s hideaway.

4948 Vanalden Ave  |  Tarzana Offered at $2,695,000

WWW.4948VANALDEN.COM

Maurice Kozak
818.612.0204
mauricekozak@gmail.com

Kimberly Frankel
818.438.6992
kim@kimfrankel.com
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LONGRIDGE ESTATES

MULHOLLAND CLOSE

BRAND NEW LISTING

PRIVATE COMPOUND

CUSTOM GATED HOME SPECTACULAR VIEW

Studio City  |  4028 Alta Mesa Drive  |  $1,849,000  |  4BD/3BA
Minutes to Mulholland! Gated oasis has 2 story LR, upgraded kitchen & grassy yrd.

Studio City  |  4115 Mary Ellen Avenue  |  $2,100,000  |  4BD/3½BA
White picket fence 2-story traditional in highly coveted area South of the Blvd.

Sherman Oaks  |  14520 Greenleaf Street  |  $1,875,000  |  6BD/5½BA
Custom Mediterranean Home. Grmt kit with center isle. Master w/fplc. Grassy yard.

Valley Glen  |  13519 Hattaras Street  |  $1,599,000  |  5BD/4¾BA
Gated home features LR & FDR w/kit opening to great room w/drs to lush yrd & pl.

Studio City  |  4239 Bellingham Avenue  |  $1,799,000  |  5BD/4½BA
This East Coast Traditional is the antidote to the monotony of new construction!

Sherman Oaks  |  3613 Dixie Canyon Avenue  |  $1,899,000  |  4BD/3¾BA
Stunning mid-century modern has open floor plan and music studio w/sound room.

ANDREWMANNING
818.380.2147
Andrew@AndrewManning.com

WWW.ANDREWMANNING.COM
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ANDREWMANNING
818.380.2147

Andrew@AndrewManning.com

WWW.ANDREWMANNING.COM

NEW HOMES-ENCINO

RANCHO ESTATES

ENCINO W/ VIEWS!

PRIME ROYAL OAKS

TENNIS COURT / GH RANCHO ESTATES

Encino  |  4723 White Oak Avenue  |  $3,995,000  |  5BD/7½BA
“Four Seasons” style Villa. 8-10 car garage. Stately Home has Resort-style yard.

Encino  |  4528-4546 Gaviota Court   |  From $3,295,000  |  5BD/6BA
4 NEW EAST COAST STYLE HOMES. Private gated street. ±5000-6000 sf (assr). Pool/Spa.

Sherman Oaks  |  3853 Longridge Avenue  |  $4,995,000  |  5BD/4½BA
Sprawling Tennis Court Estate in Prime Longridge Estates with Pool & Guest Hse.

Encino  |  16144 High Valley Place  |  $3,495,000  |  4BD/3¾BA
Pvt gated mid-century compound w/ultimate office. 2nd flr master. Sprt Crt/pool.

Encino  |  4521 Noeline Way  |  $2,699,000  |  5BD/6BA
Contemp hm w/views, sprawling living space & 5-star amenities. Resort-like yard.

Encino  |  17417 Rancho Street  |  $4,450,000  |  5BD/5½BA
Gated Hamptons-inspired custom commissioned residence in prime Rancho Estates.
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BOHEMIAN CHIC
Bohemian chic masterpiece located in the famed Outpost Estates of Hollywood Hills, near the scenic hiking trails 
of Runyon Canyon. This unique 6BD/4BA home has a wonderful floor plan that harmonizes indoor & outdoor 
living, ideal for entertaining with blissfully landscaped private grounds, pool, spa, cabana & water fountain features.  
Visually compelling & dramatic high ceilings create a perfect backdrop for the vibrantly cohesive aesthetic of fashion 
and interior designers, Adriano & Michela Goldschmied, whose homes have been widely published.

2628 Larmar Road  |  Hollywood Hills Offered at $2,500,000

ALESSANDRA
CASTROGIOVANNI
310.529.2929
info@AtHomeLA.com
www.AtHomeLA.com
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Bel Air  |  10325 Greendale Drive  |  $14,500,000  |  5BD/7BA
Majestic, gated estate of ±1.6 acres (assr). Views of the sprawling, park-like grounds. 

Sherman Oaks  |  3531 Alana Drive  |  $2,550,000  |  5BD/5BA
Newly and meticulously renovated Mid-Century Modern architectural view home.

BHPO  |  9714 Oak Pass Road  |  $6,250,000 or $16,000/mo  |  4BD/4½BA
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

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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9390 LLOYDCREST DRIVE | BEVERLY HILLS OFFERED AT $2,699,000

This “Crest Streets” 3BD/4BA mid-century Architectural home is gated and private. A “zen-like” multi-level retreat featuring  
a swimming pool and deck area with jet-liner views!

BROKER’S OPEN HOUSE: 
TUESDAY, MAY 24, 11-2 PM

C R I S T I E  S T .  J A M E S
Luxury Properties Director
310.291.1029 | stjamesest@aol.com

M A R K U S  C A N T E R
Luxury Properties Director
310.704.4248 | markuscanter@bhhscal.com

WWW.STJAMESCANTER .COM

www.9390Lloydcrest.com

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, 
conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE 00949711 / 01810156
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5/24, 11:00AM - 2:00 PM

Sprawling 
Royal Oaks 

Estate

$6,650,000

14141 Ventura Blvd., #8

3925 ARCHDALE RD

Don Underwood

Sprawling, inviting 5+6.5, LR, FDR, FR, D/Media 

Rm, Gym, Catering sized Kit, 2 rm Guest / Staff 

Suite (8,837 sf) Country English tennis court 

manor sited majestically on 1.23 acres above and 

set back from the street belies the massive scale 

and openness of the cavernous interiors of this 

turn-key home.  . True park-like grounds include 

lighted N/S TC, pool, lawns, gardens, terraces, full 

outdoor kitchen. Estate designed to entertain 

hundreds, inside or outside. Never before on 

market.

818-489-8929

3925Archdale.com

Sherman Oaks, CA  91423
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Lorie F. BartronBeth Goodman
805.563.4054

Lorie@LorieBartron.com
www.LorieBartron.com

805.455.1909
Beth@TheBartronGroup.com
www.LorieBartron.com

TheBartron Group
R E A L  E S TAT E

B

Montecito

Just a short drive up the coast to Montecito you will find this stunning estate. Modern Luxury meets old-world elegance in the 
heart of Montecito in this stunning estate on 3.16 level acres.  Originally built in 1923, this estate has been impeccably and 
imaginatively renovated by Mark Stewart Construction.  This is truly a Montecito dream home. Eight bedrooms and ten baths 
divided between a gorgeous and very livable main residence and guesthouse; the estate also features a tennis court, pool 
and cabana and two, two-car garages. Close to the Lower Village, beaches and adjacent to the newly designed Jack Nicklaus 
course at The Montecito Country Club this property offers an exceptionally convenient location with gated privacy and peeks 
of the nearby ocean and islands.  No expense was spared in attention to detail with Riviera bronze doors and windows, hand 
troweled moldings, gorgeous Carrara and Calcutta marble, Limestone, French cut White Oak floors, five fireplaces, an 1800 
bottle wine cellar, technology and infrastructure upgrades and more.  It’s rare to find a Montecito estate of this caliber done 
to perfection in today’s modern luxury finishes.

Renovated 1920’s Spanish Estate  |  Montecito Offered at $13,500,000
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B R E N T W O O D

Brand new contemporary estate in prime Brentwood. This Crestron 
smart home boasts 8 bedrooms, 13 bathrooms, chef ’s kitchen, home 
theater, gym, of f ice, wine cellar with cigar ventilation, as well as a 
detached guesthouse with a separate entrance. Fleetwood doors 
connect interior and exterior living spaces and open to an oversized 
inf inity pool overlooking treetops and ocean views. Conveniently 
located near all trendy shops, restaurants and nightlife, this property 
def ines luxury throughout.

8 BEDROOMS  |  13 BATHROOMS

11 ,700 SQ. FT.  |  23,562 SQ. FT. LOT

OFFERED AT $12,995,000

SANTIAGO ARANA 
310.926.9808

ARI SHRAM 
310.280.8854

534 CRESTLINE DRIVE
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills
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